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Name
Waltert
Docic
Turra
Cembranos
Berther
Jakob
Zweifel
Tanner
Boccardo
Bieler
Iseni
Thom
Mathis
Columberg
Derungs
Paul
Glodjajic
Berther
Deplazes
Obradovic
Jacomet
Bieler
Rageth
Degiacomi
Derungs
Derungs
Bergamin
Cacija
Rupf
Stockli
Hartmann
Marino
Rothenbihler
Béssler
Marino
Salvator
Ruckstuhl
Jaggi
Hasler
Ritter
Frischknecht
Jakob
Conzett
Curschellas
Deflorin
Brodbeck
Tarnutzer
Theijse
Deragisch
Cahenzli

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname Kat.

Simona 16&U
Kristina 16&U
Gianna 18&U
Paula 12&U
Laura 18&U
Anja 16&U
Laura 16&U
Simona 12&U
Giulia 14&U
Mara 16&U
Anjeza 12&U
Ursina 18&U
Vanessa 18&U
Gianna Cataring 14&U
Tamara 16&U
Kristyna 10&U
Ella 18&U
Ladina 16&U
Naomi 16&U
Maja 14&U
Maria 16&U
Anja 14&U
Luana 18&U
Tanja 16&U
Milena 16&U
Leonie 16&U
Elina 16&U
Lorena 14&U
Salome 14&U
Francesca 14&U
Anna 16&U
Lorena 18&U
Julia 14&U
Sina 12&U
Alissia 16&U
Chiara 14&U
Simona 12&U
Corina 10&U
Fadrina 18&U
Ambra 16&U
Sarah 14&U
Sina 18&U
Sidonia 18&U
Alina 16&U
Sara 16&U
Andrina 16&U
Carmen 18&U
Fleur 14&U
Riana 14&U
Lea 16&U

Club

TC Klosters

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Arosa

TC Chur

TC Felsberg
TC Bonaduz
TC Chur

TC Celerina

TC Bonaduz
TC Chur

TC Zizers

TC Klosters

TC Chur

TC Trun

TC Chur

TC Felsberg
TC Chur

TC Sedrun

TC Zizers

TC Sedrun

TC Bonaduz
TC Domat/Ems
TC Bonaduz
TC Trun

TC Lenzerheide
TC Lenzerheide
TC Lenzerheide
TC Felsberg
TC Lenzerheide
TC Bonaduz
TC Sedrun

TC Zizers

TC Zizers

TC Sedrun

TC Domat/Ems
TC Zizers

TC Lenzerheide
TC Corviglia
TC Chur

TC Lenzerheide
TC Felsberg
TC Klosters

TC Sedrun

TC Bonaduz
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Bonaduz

TC Sedrun
TC Trin

Junioren Madchen

KL
N3
R2
R4
R4
R4
R4
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8

R8
R8

KL-Wert
12.588
8.179
6.481
6.153
5.801
5.775
5.296
5.005
4.937
4.920
4.914
4.565
4.411
4.366
3.511
3.453
3.432
3.335
2.949
2.662
2.622
2.555
2.551
2.503
2.424
2.203
2.202
2.089
1.840
1.688
1.630
1.577
1.480
1.435
1.425
1.414
1.377
1.375
1.358
1.346
1.339
1.154
1.141
1.130
1.126
1.102
1.065
1.041

1.036
0.989



